Natural refrigerant
Glycol process
chillers
Complies with
EN378 and F-Gas
Ruling
Integrated

I/O water
12/7 ºC (2)
Fan
Ø mm
Air flow
(m3/h)
H
ig
h
te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
AWW-KD-10502 50 2x V25-71 111,5 34,3 79,1 2x Ø 800 46 000 19,2 DN80 1 128 60
AWW-KD-10602 60 2x V30-84 126,9 39,9 90,9 2x Ø 800 46 000 21,8 DN80 1 137 61
AWW-KD-10702 70 2x V35-103 145,8 48,0 95,8 2x Ø 800 46 000 25,0 DN80 1 267 60
AWW-KD-10802 80 2x Z40-126 117,3 59,6 122,3 2x Ø 800 44 000 30,5 DN80 1 358 61
AWW-KD-11002 100 2x Z50-154 202,8 72,6 153,0 2x Ø 800 44 000 35,0 DN100 1 375 61
AWW-KD-21204 120 2x2x V30-84 253,8 79,8 181,8 4x Ø 800 92 000 43,6 DN100 2 274 64
AWW-KD-21404 140 2x2x V35-103 291,5 96,0 191,5 4x Ø 800 88 000 50,1 DN100 2 534 63
AWW-KD-21604 160 2x2x Z40-126 354,5 119,2 244,6 4x Ø 800 88 000 60,9 DN125 2 716 64
AWW-KD-22004 200 2x2x Z50-154 405,7 145,1 305,9 4x Ø 800 88 000 69,9 DN125 2 750 64
AWW-KD-32106 210 3x2x V35-103 437,3 144,0 287,3 6x Ø 800 132 000 75,1 DN125 3 801 65
AWW-KD-32406 240 3x2x Z40-126 531,8 178,8 366,8 6x Ø 800 132 000 91,4 DN125 4 074 66
AWW-KD-33006 300 3x2x Z50-154 608,5 217,7 459,0 6x Ø 800 132 000 104,9 DN150 4 125 65
AWW-KD-43208 320 4x2x Z40-126 709,0 238,4 489,1 8x Ø 800 176 000 121,8 DN150 5 432 67
AWW-KD-44008 400 4x2x Z50-154 811,3 290,3 611,9 8x Ø 800 176 000 139,8 DN150 5 500 66
Po
si
tiv
e
te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
MWW-KD-10502 50 2x V25-71 68,1 28,1 79,1 2x Ø 800 46 000 10,6 2 ½” 1 128 60
MWW-KD-10602 60 2x V30-84 77,7 32,0 90,9 2x Ø 800 46 000 12,1 2 ½” 1 137 61
MWW-KD-10702 70 2x V35-103 85,2 38,5 95,8 2x Ø 800 46 000 13,2 DN80 1 267 60
MWW-KD-10802 80 2x Z40-126 108,1 46,7 122,3 2x Ø 800 44 000 16,8 DN80 1 358 61
MWW-KD-11002 100 2x Z50-154 118,4 58,9 153,0 2x Ø 800 44 000 18,4 DN80 1 375 61
MWW-KD-21204 120 2x2x V30-84 155,4 63,9 181,8 4x Ø 800 92 000 24,1 DN100 2 274 64
MWW-KD-21404 140 2x2x V35-103 170,3 77,0 191,5 4x Ø 800 88 000 26,4 DN100 2 534 63
MWW-KD-21604 160 2x2x Z40-126 216,1 93,4 244,6 4x Ø 800 88 000 33,5 DN100 2 716 64
MWW-KD-22004 200 2x2x Z50-154 236,7 117,9 305,9 4x Ø 800 88 000 36,8 DN100 2 750 64
MWW-KD-32106 210 3x2x V35-103 255,5 115,5 287,3 6x Ø 800 132 000 39,6 DN100 3 801 65
MWW-KD-32406 240 3x2x Z40-126 324,2 140,1 366,8 6x Ø 800 132 000 50,4 DN125 4 074 66
MWW-KD-33006 300 3x2x Z50-154 355,1 176,8 459,0 6x Ø 800 132 000 55,1 DN125 4 125 65
MWW-KD-43208 320 4x2x Z40-126 432,2 186,8 489,1 8x Ø 800 176 000 67,1 DN125 5 432 67
MWW-KD-44008 400 4x2x Z50-154 473,5 235,7 611,9 8x Ø 800 176 000 73,5 DN125 5 500 66
2
3
1
5